Bronze

303 WRCB (NBC)

304 WTCI Educate

305 WTCI (PBS) (45)

306 WFLI (CW) Cleveland (53)
307 Fox Chattanooga

308 MyTV

309 WTVC (ABC) Chatt (9)
310 WNGH-TV (PBS) Chatsworth
311 QVC

312 WDEF (CBS) Chatt (12)
313 WELF (TBN) Dalton
314 LAFFTV

319 AccuWeather

398 Leased Access

399 EPBTV

400 Education/Government
460 Dabl

462 BOUNCE TV

463 CourtTV

464 CREATE

466 MeTV

467 ION Mystery

468 Grit

469 True Crime Network
470 TBD

2000 AccuWeather NOW
2001 Newsmax2

2002 Scripps News

2003 Cheddar News

2004 USA Today

2005 Law & Crime

2006 Hallmark Movies & More
2007 CinelLife

2008 Swerve Combat
2009 Filmrise Free Movies
2010 Filmrise Family

2011 The Asylum

2012 Maverick Black Cinema
2013 It's Showtime at the Apollo
2014 The Grio

2015 Filmrise True Crime
2016 Filmrise Classic TV
2017 American Classics
2018 Electric Now

2019 Alien Nation by DUST
2020 True History

2021 Voyager Documentaries
2022 Nature Vision

2023 Journy

2024 PowerNation

2025 MOTORVISION. TV
2026 Funny or Die

2027 Revry

2028 Filmrise Food

2029 Food52

2030 Tastemade

2031 Bon Appetit

2032 Gusto TV

2033 QVC

2034 Architectural Digest
2035 Complex

2036 GO

2037 Glamour

2038 HSN

2039 Fail Army

2040 The Pet Collective
2042 People Are Awesome
2043 Just for Laughs & Gags
2044 Mobcrush

2045 Wired

2046 PGA Tour

2047 SportsWire

2048 belN Sports

siver il Silver Contd (God

2049
2050
2051

2052
2053

Outside TV

Adventure Sports Network
Battery Pop

Ameba

Kartoon

315

316

317
318
321

322
323
324
325
326
327
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
340
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357

358
359
360
361

362
363
364
366
367
368
369
370
371

373
374
375

376
377

378
379
380
382
383
384
385
386
388
390

Includes Bronze Channels, plus:

HSN

ShopHO

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2
NewsNation

The Inspiration Network
ION Television

USA Network

TNT

Freeform

Discovery Channel
ESPN

ESPNews

Bally Sports South Plus
ESPN University
ESPN2

SEC Network

Bally Sports Southeast
Bally Sports South
The Golf Channel
The Tennis Channel
Fox Sports 1

The Weather Channel
Fox News

CNN

HLN

MSNBC

CNBC

Fox Business Network
TBS

truTV

Investigation Discovery
AMC

FX

A&E

BET

TCM

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Hallmark Channel

E!

Oxygen

We tv

OWN

Disney Channel
Disney XD
Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network
Nick Jr.

Disney Junior

Animal Planet

The Learning Channel
HGTV

Food Network

Travel Channel
National Geographic
History Channel
Science Channel

Syfy

Bravo

Paramount Network
Comedy Central

TV Land

MTV

CMT

391 VH-1

393 FXX

394 |IFC

395 Sundance
396 FXM

Includes Bronze and Silver channels plus:

381 Smithsonian

401 TV One

404 Discovery Family Channel
405 American Heroes Channel
406 Military History Channel
407 Destination America
408 FYI

4009 Viceland

411 Crime & Investigation
412 NASA

413 GSN

417 LOGO

418 Discovery Life Channel
419 Magnolia Network
420 Cooking Channel

422 Lifetime Real Women
423 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
424 TeenNick

425 Boomerang

426 Nicktoons

427 Nick2

428 Universal Kids

429 MTV Classic

430 BET Soul

431 NickMusic

432 MTV Tr3s

433 BET Jams

434 CMT Pure Country

435 Great American Family
436 MTV2

437 Nat Geo WILD

441 NBC Universo

442 Telemundo

443 CNBC World

445 BBC America

446 BBC World News

447 C-SPAN 3

450 BYU

451 Daystar

452 Gospel Broadcasting Network
453 Catholic TV

455 The Cowboy Channel
456 Positiv TV

457 3ABN

458 ETBN Enlace USA

459 Smile of a Child

461 Jewelry TV

465 The Heartland Network
471 ESPN Deportes

472 NFL Network

473 MLB

474 NBATV

475 ACC Network

476 CBS Sports Network
477 Fox Sports 2

478 Big Ten Network

482 MotorTrend

486 IndiePlex

487 RetroPlex

494 MTV Live

Sports & News

This package is an ideal add-on for our Bronze
tier of service. These networks are already
included in Silver or Gold tiers.

329 ESPN

330 ESPNews

332 ESPN University

333 ESPN2

334 SEC Network

338 The Golf Channel

340 Fox Sports 1

343 Fox News

344 CNN

346 MSNBC

347 CNBC

348 Fox Business Network

472 NFL Network

Sports Package

600 FOX Soccer Plus
601 FanDuel TV

602 FanDuel Racing
608 NFL RedZone

611 Longhorn Network
613 MLB Strike Zone

Latino Package

432 MTV Tr3s

441 NBC Universo

442 Telemundo

458 ETBN Enlace USA
471 ESPN Deportes

640 Discovery en Espariol
641 CNN en Espafiol

642 Cine Mexicano

643 Fox Deportes

645 TeleN

646 Discovery Familia
647 The History Channel en Espafiol

Channel lineup is subject to change.
Visit epb.com/channel-listing for the most
current lineup.
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